Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
18-29 ETQON
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
60+ ETQON

Gender BIB
Male 211
Male 174
Male 164
Male 155
Male 191
Male 165
Male 183
Male 205
Male 106
Male 121
Male 126
Male 171
Male 218
Male 145
Male 115
Male 176
Male 102
Male 150
Male 201
Male 123
Male 197
Female 219
Male 103
Male 188
Female 221
Male 116
Male 206
Male 132
Male 118

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

| RUN MYRTOS 2025 12km

APHZ TXAAAEKOY

rQProx MAXTOPAKHX
FMANNHZ KOYDAKHX
XAPAAAMITOZ KAXTPANTAX
FPHITOPHX MAMAKANAEPAKHZ
AIONYZHY KOYOOYAAKHZ
XAPHZ MIMAAQMENAKHX
MANNHZ XTEIAKAKHZ
MENELAOS KAPARAKIS
STYAIANOX AKPQTHPIANAKHZ
XPY2ZOBAAANTHZ A®POPAAKOX
FPHIOPIOX MANITHX

[QZH® XAPKIOAAKHX

MANOX AATAAAKHX

STEPHEN RANDLES

KQZTHXZ MAYPANTONAKHZ
GEORGE CHRYSANTHAKOPOULOS
NIKOZ EPTAZAKHX

FEQPI10Z XNMANOYAAKHX
AHMHTPHX AMNOZTOAAKHX
FQProz s HeAKHZ

IQANNA XATZAKH

MANQAHY ZHOAKHX

MIXAAHZ TTATONAKHZ

HEIKE GOSCHL GRUNWALD
ANTONIOS SPANOUDAKIS
EMMANOYHA ZOAKIANAKHX
KQOZTHZ BIAAAHX

RAFA VAN DEN BROECK

I'AZ [EPATIETPAZ
>AYIEPAMNETPAY - KENYATIS TEAM
ZAYI-KENYATIS

2.M.K. IKAPOZ

AIONYXZHX KOYOOYAAKHX:

KYAQN

KENYATIS TEAM - S.D.Y IERAPETRAS
2AYI

KENYATIX-ZAYI IEPATIETPAX
NEVER GIVE UP TEAM

TEAMMINOITES-AOAH.ZY-APKAAOXQPI
AGIOS NIKOLAOS RUNNING CLUB
KATSILAS RUN TEAM

XOXAIOZ TEAM

2. AY.HPAKAEIOY

KENYATIS TEAM

KENYATHX ZAY IEPATMETPA

2YAAOI 02 MAPAOONOAPOMON KPHTHXY IKAPOZ

KENYATIS TEAM
ZAYP

0:41:39.203
0:44:14.430
0:44:32.186
0:44:49.430
0:44:53.680
0:46:18.160
0:46:25.673
0:47:12.156
0:47:34.173
0:50:03.386
0:50:03.643
0:50:04.653
0:50:05.150
0:50:43.390
0:51:51.866
0:52:23.853
0:52:38.646
0:52:44.630
0:52:59.616
0:53:15.856
0:53:17.620
0:53:20.116
0:53:22.603
0:53:38.840
0:53:59.113
0:54:08.360
0:54:09.606
0:54:42.853
0:54:50.356
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(071 Gender BIB Country

60+ ETQN

40-49 ETQON
50-59 ETON
30-39 ETQON
60+ ETQN

40-49 ETQON
30-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETON
40-49 ETON
60+ ETQN

40-49 ETON
60+ ETQON

30-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETQON
50-59 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON
60+ ETQN

40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON
60+ ETQN

50-59 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETQN
18-29 ETON
18-29 ETON
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

215
140
138
202
120
195
192
159
199
141
182
113
204
168
131
109
190
217
198
178
193
185
135
127
186
166
151
144
214
130
216
196

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Name
EMMANOYHA ®IAINTMAKHZ
ZAXAPIAZ TTAKOYMAKHZ
MNQPIrHz rEPAKIANAKHZ

AAE=ANAPOX 2MHAIAPQTAKHZ

ANTON WIPPEL
ANTQNIOZ MYGAPOYAHX

MANNHX MAMAAEZANAPAKHY

XPHXTOZ KOMIMNOPOZOx
AHMHTPHX ZKOKAKHZ

AHMHTPHZ TTANNAKOYAAKHZ

BAZIAEIOX MOYPTZANOX
VASIL QIFTI8

EAENH XTAF'AKH
ANAPEAX AOYKAKHX
ANNA BAXOYOIANAKH
YANNIS KELESIS
MANATQTHE NANAAAKHZ
BAITEAHZ XAMHAAKHX
BAITEAHZ MIXEAAKHX
AGANAZIOX MEAETHY®
rMAProx NMrepAKHZ
MIXAAHX MIMEAIBANAKHX
HPQ TAAYMITAKH
NATAXA BAZAIOY
AHMHTPHZ MIMITZEX
IQANNHX AATZANAKHZ
EAEYOEPIOZ X TAMATAKHZ
EMMANOYHA AABPAAAKHX
MIXAAHY ®ANOYPAKHX
IQANNA BAZIAEIOY
>TEAIOXZ ®IOPENTZHX
MAPIA POAOYXAKH

YOB

Club

>AY |IEPAMETPAX
MAPAGONOAPOMON KPHTHX

2AYI

O®KA ROADRUNNERS
0.0.K.A -ROADRUNNERS
ARKALQOS

ANEMOZ XANION
2.M.K.IKAPOX

THE BRONZE ESSENCE
SOUL RUNNERS

VOLCANO SPORTS ACTIVITIES
SOUL RUNNERS

lFA.Z. MAAIQN-O.Y.KPHTHXX
KENYATHZ - ZAYI
KENYATIS-ZAYI

NIK. VASAMIDI 14
ANE=APTHTOX

MAPAGONOAPOMON

2AYI

Finish 12km
0:55:34.093
0:55:36.340
0:56:02.083
0:56:11.096
0:56:11.843
0:56:24.080
0:56:31.836
0:56:45.336
0:57:15.573
0:57:15.826
0:57:49.580
0:57:56.323
0:58:22.333
0:58:52.060
0:59:02.570
0:59:04.806
0:59:13.566
0:59:30.566
0:59:46.563
1:00:39.553
1:00:51.303
1:01:50.540
1:01:58.546
1:01:58.570
1:02:11.796
1:03:16.030
1:03:25.286
1:03:26.286
1:04:08.526
1:04:09.770
1:04:16.280
1:04:43.023



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (071 Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club Finish 12km

62 54 9 60+ ETON  Male 117 IQANNHX ZAPIAAKHE - 1:04:48.023
63 55 16 30-39 ETON Male 208 GR MIXAHA TIZZIZHZ = TOK 1:04:52.263
64 56 23 40-49 ETON Male 122 GR BAAANTHX AAEBIZOX% - TA YZTERUN TOY KOXMOY 1:05:11.523
65 9 13 50-59 ETON Female 223 HELLEN MOODY = 1:05:25.756
66 57 14 50-59 ETON Male 152 GR FEQPI10% KAMEAAAKHX - O0YK 1:05:33.020
67 58 15 50-59 ETON Male 173 GR ANTQNHXZ MAPKAKHX = 1:05:51.763
68 10 24 40-49 ETON Female 125 GR MAPIA AXXAPIOTH - 1:06:17.256
69 59 10 60+ ETON  Male 157 GR FEQPTI0OZ KATZOYAHX = FAZ MAAION 1:06:17.513
70 11 16 50-59 ETON Female 210 GR ANAZTAZIA TPIMINTZIOY - 2. A Y.IEPATETPAZ / KOTOULAS RUNNING TEAM TRIKALA 1:06:58.730
71 60 17 50-59 ETON Male 133 GR EMMANOYHA BOYPIOYPAKHZ = 1:07:27.246
72 61 5 18-29 ETON Male 220 GR XPIZTO®OPOX XPIXTO®OPAKHX - 1:07:53.990
73 62 11 60+ ETON  Male 146 LAGACHE BERTKANO = 1:08:00.250
74 12 25 40-49 ETON Female 213 GR KATEPINA ®AKIAAPH - >AY HPAKAEIOY 1:08:08.243
75 13 17 30-39 ETON Female 175 GR BIKY MAYPAKH = KENYATIS TEAM 1:08:08.990
76 63 12 60+ ETON  Male 158 [EPONYMAKHZ KQXTHX - 1:08:19.000
77 64 18 50-59 ETON Male 181 GR EYATTEAOX MIXAAAKHX = 2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ XANIQN 1:09:20.986
78 65 19 50-59 ETON Male 184 GR KONXTANTINOZ MIMAPMIOYNAKHY - >AYHPAKAEIOY TPEXQ A THN KAPAIA TOY TAIAIOY 1:09:29.980
79 14 26 40-49 ETON Female 149 GR EAIZABET APOYTKA = 2AYI 1:10:05.726
80 15 20 50-59 ETON Female 179 GR MAPIA - MANIANNA MITAAH - CHRYSALIDA 1:10:11.723
81 66 13 60+ ETON  Male 147 GR KOZKINAY AHMHTPHZ = ANE=APTHTOX 1:10:30.216
82 67 21 50-59 ETON Male 129 GR BAZIAHY BAPAKAAZ - 1:11:59.706
83 16 18 30-39 ETON Female 177 GR 2MYPIAOYAA MAYPOKOYKOYAAKH - >AY |IEPAMETPAX 1:12:26.456
84 17 27 40-49 ETON Female 108 GR MARIA KELARAKI - 1:12:29.450
85 68 28 40-49 ETON Male 110 GR MICHAEL KOUDOUNARAKIS = 1:12:31.693
86 18 22 50-59 ETON Female 143 GR MATI'AA TPAMOZH - ANE=APTHTH 1:12:46.690
87 19 14 60+ ETON  Female 114 GR ANNE RANDLES = AGIOS NIKOLAOS RUNNING CLUB 1:13:04.456
88 69 29 40-49 ETON Male 136 GR MMNAMIMHE TAPEGAAAKHZ - TA YZTERUN TOY KOZMOY 1:13:05.960
89 70 30 40-49 ETON Male 170 GR IAKQOBOX MANAOYPAPAKHX = SMTIMETPITHZ 1:13:21.960
90 71 23 50-59 ETON Male 142 GR KYPIAKOZX INANNIKAKHX - 1:13:22.706
91 72 31 40-49 ETON Male 224 AHMHTPHZ KPEAIOX = 1:15:39.183
92 73 15 60+ ETON  Male 128 GR ANTQONHX BAMBOYKAKHZ - 1:16:31.193

93 74 19 30-39 ETON Male 169 GR NIKOZ MAKPAKHX = 1:16:42.430



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (071 Gender BIB Country

94 20 20 30-39 ETON Female 163 GR KONXTANTINA KOYKOYAH - 1:17:10.676
95 75 32 40-49 ETON Male 154 MIKE VAN DEWOESTIJNE = 1:18:42.666
96 76 33 40-49 ETON Male 194 GR MIXAAHZ TTAEPONAKHX - 1:19:13.913
97 77 21 30-39 ETON Male 189 GR FEQPTIOZ MAGIAKHX = 1:19:26.146
98 78 24 50-59 ETON Male 162 GR NEKTAPIOZ KOYAOYNAPAKHX - 1:20:01.903
99 21 34 40-49 ETON Female 161 GR MAPIA KOYAOYNAPAKH = 1:20:02.396
100 22 35 40-49 ETON Female 167 GR MAPIA AIONTAKH - ~YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ IEPATETPAX 1:21:33.383
101 79 36 40-49 ETON Male 225 AXEL LEENDERS = 1:22:18.890
102 23 25 50-59 ETON Female 137 GR EIPHNH F'ENEIATAKH - IEPAMNETPA 1:22:38.610

103 24 26 50-59 ETON Female 222 FEQPTIA TATTAIOY = 1:26:17.666



